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HEAT RESULTS - Sunday 24 April 2016

Race no. 210
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UNB

08.08.70

Willaumez Rachel / Govaert Caitlin

K.R.N.S.Oostende

Vandenhouweele |
KR Club Gent

08.17.45
Ise / Colpaert Luca
08.43.10

Peerlinck Ulricke / van Ovost Judith

Gentse RS

08.59.03

De Fauw Nona / Jacobs Emma

K.R.S.Gent

08.32.62

Boels Axelle / Dessein Jolien

K.R.N.S.Oostende

08.44.01

Verstraete Tine / Vanparys Emma

K.R.S.Gent

08.50.64

Zenner Dagmar / Van Amersfoorth Emma

Not rowed

Gentse RS

DNS-FM

De Leenheer Gwenaél / Soetaert Séverine

JW2- heatno. 2

1 [8] K.R.N.S.Oostende
FA-3 Colpaert Marlon

2 [16] K.R.N.S.Oostende
FA-2 Beerlandt Liam

3 [13] KR Club Gent
FA-1 Defraigne Arnaud

4 [15] T.R.T.Hazewinkel
Blommaerts Jarne

5 [11] The Oar
Van Damme Casper

H no.

1 [21] Gentse RS
De Catelle Benjamin
2 [20] Gentse RS
Deweert Xander
3 [17] K.R.N.S.Oostende
Goloivanenko Vladislav
4 [18] The Oar
- Haverhals Ziggy
5 [19] S.R.U.N.Liege
Bertrand Noureddine

FA-5

FA-6

Race no. 211 IMIX [Heatno 4
Heat no. 1 1 [26] T.R.T.Hazewinkel
1 [2] T.R.T.Hazewinkel 07.42.41  FA-2 De Boeck Robbe

De Bleser Brent 2 [22] RARC- KAWV
S J
2 [7] T.R.T.Hazewinkel 07.48.19 FB-4 egers Jeroen
3 [28] K.R.S.Gent
Heyvaert Wouter
Z A
3 [4] R.C.N.S.M.Namur 08.04.71 - enner Arne
4 [24] RARC- KAWV
Harvengt Steven
Eyskens Hai
4 [6] KR Club Gent 08.16.81 . yskens Haig
Van Hoecke Sil 5 [23] UNB
Breslin Pi
5 [1] RCND 08.20.55 - reslin Pierce
Lava Alois
6 [3] RCND 08.33.88 -

Tuerlickx Jules

07.24.58

07.26.70

07.40.37

07.55.87

08.11.67

07.20.21

07.21.25

07.31.11

07.50.28

08.02.71

07.43.29

07.51.11

07.54.70

07.56.58

08.06.26

FA-4

FA-6

FB-5

FA-3

FA-1

FB-2

FB-1

FA-5

FB-3

FB-6
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K.R.Brugge DNS-FM - KR Club Gent DNS-FR -
Huys Sam Defraigne Cedric / Van Waeleghem Tom
R.C.A.E.Liege DNS-FM - K.R.N.S.Oostende DNS-FR -
Ghuysen Jules Beerlandt Liam / Goloivanenko Vladislav
K.R.N.S.Oostende DNS-FR -
Deswaef Alexandre Race no. 216 M 1X
K.R.N.S.Oostende DNS-FR -
Vandaele Conan
RARC- KAWV DNS-FR - 1 [2] R.S.N.Bruxelles 07.22.77 FA-3
Anslot Arthur Valschaerts Jean-Benoit
RARC- KAWV DNS-FR - 2 [3] R.C.AE.Liege 07.58.13 FA-2
Devos Simon Poysat Gilles
RCND DNS-FR - 3 [1] RCN Tournai 08.12.81 FA-1
Rommel Thibaut Rigaux Matthieu
Brugse TR DNS-FT - 4 [4] UNB 08.23.71 -
De Vestele Maarten Fenaux Simon
UNB DNS-FT -
Govaert Calvin
UNB DNS-FT i 1 [7] T.R.T.Hazewinkel 07.40.65 FA-4
O'Driscoll Fintan De Borger Tom
2 [5] S.R.UU.N.Liége 07.57.56 FA-5
Perot Vincent
Race no. 213 LM 2X 3 [9] S.R.U.N.Liege 08.01.91 FA-6

Somers Jean
1 [2] T.R.T.Hazewinkel 06.46.55 FA-3 Not rowed

Lauwers Ward / De Bleser Wannes Gentse RS DNS-FR -
2 [4] AntwerpseR.V. 06.51.20 FA-2 Avoux Milan
Somers Ruben / Leurs Arno Gentse RS DNS-FT -
3 [5] UNB 06.54.41  FA-1 Tison Frederick
Govaert Calvin / Van Hassel Thomas K.R.S.Gent DNS-FT -
4 [1] KR Club Gent 07.04.02 FB-3 Rosiers Stijn
Kint Sam / Rabaey Ward
> 1313y 61420 B2 Raceno. 218 IM 2-

Cuvelier Hadrien / Albos Martin

1 [1] K.R.N.S.Oostende 07.29.93 FA-3
1 [9] UNB 07.14.81 FA-4
. . L Beerlandt Liam / Colpaert Marlon
Nour-Eddine Karim / Moulin Rémy
2 [3] K.R.Brugge 07.33.60 FA-2
2 [10] Gentse RS 07.19.15  FAS5 (3] 99
. De Witte Sander / Verkest Bert
Vanderdeelen Raf / Minne Koen
3 [4] K.R.S.Gent 07.54.54 FA-1
3 [6] 3Y 07.26.56 FA-6 [4]
. . . Ghyselinck Jakob / Schellaert Pjotr
Vandeghinste Félix / Heens Jérome y J
4 [2] K.R.S.Gent 08.07.37 FB-3
4 [7] R.C.N.S.M.Namur 07.45.73 FB-4 [2]

Chalmet Florian / Steyaert Henri

1 [8] K.R.S.Gent 07.47.18  FA-4

De Rammelaere Karel / Van Campe Cyriel

Hevesi Zalan / Hevesi Attila
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2 [6] K.R.S.Gent 07.55.15  FAS Race no. 221 M 2X
Faes Zeno / Theys Tim

3 [9] GentseRS 08.12.58 FA-6 Heat no. 1

Boone Niels / Coppens Tiemen 1[2] K.R.S.Gent 07.07.84 FA-3
4 [5] KR Club Gent 08.20.68 FB-4 Claeys Ruben / Rosiers Stijn
Van Hoecke Sil / Cremery Cesar 2 [3] T.R.T.Hazewinkel 07.12.35 FA-2
Janssens Benoit / Nelissen Thomas
Not rowed R
3 [4] R.C.AE.Liege 07.13.06 FA-1

K.R.N.S.Oostende DNS-FT i Andre Maxime / Heinz Augustin
Catrijsse Wout / Colpaert Marlon 4 [1] The Oar 07.43.85 i
Degrauwe Finlay / Royackers Maarten
Race no. 219 JW 1X
1[7] GentseRS 06.56.37 FA-4
1[1] UNB 08.30.69 FA-3 Avoux Milan / Tison Frederick
Willaumez Rachel 2 [5] R.C.AE.Liege 07.04.59 FA-5
2 [5] K.R.S.Gent 08.33.88 FA-2 Poysat Gilles / Mercier Gaston
Dessein Jolien 3 [6] GentseRS 07.12.04 FA-6
3 [4] T.R.T.Hazewinkel 08.34.53 FA-1 Van Camp Arthur / Deconinck Jonas
Borghys Charlotte
4 [2] R.CAE.Liége 08.56.62 FB-3

Barbier Caroline KR Club Gent DNS-FR i

5 [6] Antwerpse R.V. 09.00.30 FB-2
Peters Maite

Defraigne Cedric / Defraigne Arnaud

1 [12] K.R.S.Gent 08.20.92 FA-4
Boels Axelle

2 [7] K.R.N.S.Oostende 08.25.91 FA-5
Vandenhouweele llse

3 [13] K.R.Brugge 08.32.57 FA-6
Daenekindt Louise

4 [14] RARC- KAWV 08.35.16 FB-4
Anslot Florence

5 [10] K.R.N.S.Oostende 08.58.03 FB-5

Edwards Megan

Brugse TR DNS-FR -
Verheye Megan
K.R.N.S.Oostende DNS-FR -

Colpaert Luca

R.C.N.S.M.Namur DNS-FT -
Henin Claire

T.R.T.Hazewinkel DNS-FT -
Foqué Valerie

UNB DNS-FT -

Govaert Caitlin
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